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Official Results
Men 200m TT
Top 24 Riders to the 1/16 Finals
Rang Dossard NOM Prenom Pays 100m Time
RANK BIB NAME NAT Km/H
1 51 SIREAU Kevin FRA 19870418 4.978(1) 10.087 71.379
2 67 LEVY Maximilian GER 19870626 5.017(2) 10.137 71.027
3 64 FORSTEMANN Robert GER 19860305 5.023(3) 10.163 70.845
4 55 HOY Christopher GBR 19760323 5.026(5) 10.177 70.748
5 114 DMITRIEV Denis RUS 19860323 5.024(4) 10.198 70.602
6 57 KENNY Jason GBR 19880323 5.081(6) 10.272 70.093
7 111 ZIELINSKI Damian POL 19811202 5.154(9) 10.420 69.098
8 113 BORISOV Sergey RUS 19830125 5.153(8) 10.436 68.992
Q 43 CONORD Charlie FRA 19900728 5.149(7) 10.442 68.952
10 96 MULDER Teun NED 19810618 5.168(10) 10.470 68.768
11 37 PERALTA GASCON Juan ESP 19900517 5.173(11) 10.492 68.624
12 34 MAZQUIARAN URIA Hodei ESP 19881216 5.179(T12) 10.494 68.611
13 24 PTACNIK Adam CZE 19851204 5.192(14) 10.512 68.493
14 89 VAN DEN BERG Roy NED 19880908 5.179(T12) 10.564 68.156
15 139 VYNOKUROV Andrii UKR 19820814 5.243(17) 10.573 68.098
Results by Phoenix Sports Technology - Timing by DomTel
Hosted by the Apeldoorn Velodrome
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Communique #48
Official Results
Men 200m TT
Top 24 Riders to the 1/16 Finals
Rang Dossard NOM Prenom Pays 100m Time
RANK BIB NAME NAT Km/H
16 102 BIELECKI Maciej POL 19870519 5.252(18) 10.592 67.976
17 74 VOLIKAKIS Christos GRE 19880325 5.235(T15) 10.593 67.969
18 82 CECI Luca ITA 19881231 5.235(T15) 10.614 67.835
19 131 KUTSENKO Andrii UKR 19891228 5.330(21) 10.757 66.933
20 83 CECI Francesco ITA 19891218 5.340(22) 10.785 66.759
21 17 DITZEL Filip CZE 19851208 5.324(19) 10.786 66.753
22 75 VOLIKAKIS Zafeiris GRE 19890620 5.327(20) 10.794 66.704
23 77 SZALONTAY Séandor HUN 19900703 5.346(23) 10.895 66.085
24 76 JUHASZ Balazs HUN 19910128 5.743(24) 11.844 60.790
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the College of Commissaires

Results by Phoenix Sports Technology - Timing by DomTel
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Communique #55

Official Results Premier Tour / First Round (Round of 24) Heats 1-12

Men Sprint
Winners go to the 1/8 Final

Serie Rang Dossard Nom Pays Temp
HEAT 37:1] ¢ BIB NAME NAT TIME Km/H

Round of 24 Heat 1

1. 51 SIREAU Kévin FRA 19870418 12.237 58.838
76 JUHASZ Balazs HUN 1ss10128
Round of 24 Heat 2
1. 67 LEVY Maximilian GER 19870626 11.240 64.057
77 SZALONTAY Sandor HUN 19900703
Round of 24 Heat 3
1. 64 FORSTEMANN Robert GER 19860305 11.345 63.462
75 VOLIKAKIS Zafeiris GRE 19890620
Round of 24 Heat 4
1. 17 DITZEL Filip CZE 19851208
55 HOY Christopher GBR 19760323 DNS
Round of 24 Heat 5
1. 114 DMITRIEV Denis RUS 19860323 11.254 63.976
83 CECI Francesco ITA 19891218
Round of 24 Heat 6
1. 57 KENNY Jason GBR 19880323 10.566 68.143
131 KUTSENKO Andrii UKR 19891228
Round of 24 Heat 7
1. 111 ZIELINSKI Damian POL 19811202 10.621 67.790
82 CECI Luca |ITA 19881231
Round of 24 Heat 8
1. 113 BORISOV Sergey RUS 19830125 10.684 67.390

Results by Phoenix Sports Technology - Timing by DomTel
Hosted by the Apeldoorn Velodrome
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Communique #55

Official Results Premier Tour / First Round (Round of 24) Heats 1-12

Men Sprint
Winners go to the 1/8 Final

Serie Rang Dossard Nom Pays Temp
HEAT 37:1] ¢ BIB NAME NAT TIME Km/H
74 VOLIKAKIS Christos GRE 19880325

Round of 24 Heat 9

1. 43 CONORD Charlie FRA 19900728 10.769 66.859
102 BIELECKI Maciej POL 19870519
Round of 24 Heat 10
1. 96 MULDER Teun NED 19810618 10.944 65.789
139 VYNOKURQV Andrii UKR 19820814
Round of 24 Heat 11
1. 37 PERALTA GASCON Juan ESP 19900517 10.742 67.027
89 VAN DEN BERG Roy NED 1988008
Round of 24 Heat 12
1. 24 PTACNIK Adam CZE 19851204 10.829 66.488
34 MAZQUIARAN URIA Hodei ESP 19881216
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Communique #59

Official Results 8es de Finale / 1/8 Final, Heats 1-6

Men Sprint
Winners go to the 1/4 Final, others go to the Rep

Serie Rang Dossard Nom Pays Temp
HEAT 37:1] ¢ BIB NAME NAT TIME Km/H

1/8 Final Heat 1

1. 51 SIREAU Kévin FRA 19870418 10.862 66.286
24 PTACNIK Adam CZE 19851204
1/8 Final Heat 2
1. 67 LEVY Maximilian GER 19870626 10.653 67.587
37 PERALTA GASCON Juan ESP 19900517
1/8 Final Heat 3
1. 64 FORSTEMANN Robert GER 19860305 10.815 66.574
96 MULDER Teun NED 19810618
1/8 Final Heat 4
1. 43 CONORD Charlie FRA 19900728 11.048 65.170
17 DITZEL Filip CZE 19851208
1/8 Final Heat 5
1. 114 DMITRIEV Denis RUS 19860323 11.785 61.095
113 BORISOV Sergey RUS 19830125
1/8 Final Heat 6
1. 57 KENNY Jason GBR 19880323 10.540 68.311
111 ZIELINSKI Damian POL 19811202
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Communique #63

Official Results Rep. 1/8 de Finale / 1/8 Final, Reps 1-2

Men Sprint
Winners go to the 1/4 Final

Serie Rang Dossard Nom Pays Temp
HEAT 37:1] ¢ BIB NAME NAT TIME Km/H

1/8 Final Rep 1

1. 111 ZIELINSKI Damian POL 1ss11202 11.155 64.545
2. 24 PTACNIK Adam CZE 19851204
3. 17 DITZEL Filip CZE 19851208
1/8 Final Rep 2
1. 96 MULDER Teun NED 1ss10618 10.995 65.484
2. 37 PERALTA GASCON Juan ESP 18800517
3. 113 BORISOV Sergey RUS 19830125
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Communique #70

Official Results Quarts de Finale / Quarterfinal, Heats 1-4
Men Sprint

Serie Rang Dossard Nom Pays Temp
HEAT 37:1] ¢ BIB NAME NAT TIME Km/H

Quarterfinal Heat 1 - Race #1

1. 51 SIREAU Kévin FRA 19870418 10.652 67.593
96 MULDER Teun NED 19810618
Quarterfinal Heat 1 - Race #2
1. 51 SIREAU Kévin FRA 19870418 11.469 62.778
96 MULDER Teun NED 19810618
Quarterfinal Heat 2 - Race #1
1. 67 LEVY Maximilian GER 19870626 10.618 67.809
111 ZIELINSKI Damian POL 19811202
Quarterfinal Heat 2 - Race #2
1. 67 LEVY Maximilian GER 19870626 11.129 64.696
111 ZIELINSKI Damian POL 19811202
Quarterfinal Heat 3 - Race #1
1. 57 KENNY Jason GBR 19880323 10.701 67.283
64 FORSTEMANN Robert GER 19860305
Quarterfinal Heat 3 - Race #2
1. 57 KENNY Jason GBR 19880323 10.419 69.105
64 FORSTEMANN Robert GER 19860305
Quarterfinal Heat 4 - Race #1
1. 114 DMITRIEV Denis RUS 19860323 10.706 67.252
43 CONORD Charlie FRA 19900728
Quarterfinal Heat 4 - Race #2
1. 114 DMITRIEV Denis RUS 19860323 10.695 67.321

Results by Phoenix Sports Technology - Timing by DomTel
Hosted by the Apeldoorn Velodrome
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Communique #70
Men Sprint
Serie Rang Dossard Nom Pays Temp
HEAT RANK BIB NAME NAT TIME Km/H
43 CONORD Charlie FRA 19900728
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Communique #88

Official Results Finale Pour Places 5-8 / Final for 5th-8th
Men Sprint

Serie Rang Dossard Nom Pays Temp
HEAT 37:1] ¢ BIB NAME NAT TIME Km/H

Quarterfinal 5-8 Ride

& 64 FORSTEMANN Robert GER 19860305 10.715 67.196
6. 96 MULDER Teun NED 19810618
7. 111 ZIELINSKI Damian POL 19811202
8. 43 CONORD Charlie FRA 19900728
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Communique #92

Official Results Demi-Finales / Semifinal, Heats 1-2
Men Sprint

Serie Rang Dossard Nom Pays Temp
HEAT 37:1] ¢ BIB NAME NAT TIME Km/H

Semifinal Heat 1 - Race #1

1. 51 SIREAU Kévin FRA 19870418 10.505 68.539
114 DMITRIEV Denis RUS 19860323
Semifinal Heat 1 - Race #2
1. 51 SIREAU Kévin FRA 19870418 10.281 70.032
114 DMITRIEV Denis RUS 19860323
Semifinal Heat 2 - Race #1
1. 57 KENNY Jason GBR 19880323 10.864 66.274
67 LEVY Maximilian GER 19870626
Semifinal Heat 2 - Race #2
1. 67 LEVY Maximilian GER 19870626 10.386 69.324
57 KENNY Jason GBR 19880323
Semifinal Heat 2 - Race #3
1. 67 LEVY Maximilian GER 19870626 10.371 69.424
57 KENNY Jason GBR 19880323
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Communique #95

Official Results Finales / Final + 3rd-4th Ride
Men Sprint

Serie Rang Dossard Nom Pays Temp
HEAT 37:1] ¢ BIB NAME NAT TIME Km/H

3rd-4th - Race #1

1. 114 DMITRIEV Denis RUS 19860323 10.695 67.321
57 KENNY Jason GBR 19880323
3rd-4th - Race #2
1. 114 DMITRIEV Denis RUS 19860323 10.846 66.384
57 KENNY Jason GBR 19880323
Final - Race #1
1. 51 SIREAU Kévin FRA 19870418 10.450 68.900
67 LEVY Maximilian GER 19870626
Final - Race #2
1. 51 SIREAU Kévin FRA 19870418 10.529 68.383
67 LEVY Maximilian GER 19870626
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Men Team Sprint Qualification

Top 4 Teams go to the Final: 1 vs 2 and 3 vs 4

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom
RANK BIB NAME

1 92 FRA

41 BOURGAIN Mickael
49 PERVIS Francois

51 SIREAU Kévin

2 9% GER

63 ENDERS Rene
64 FORSTEMANN Robert

69 NIMKE Stefan

3 97 POL

102 BIELECKI Maciej
105 KUCZYNSKI Kamil

111 ZIELINSKI Damian
4 9% NED
89 VAN DEN BERG Roy

91 HAAK Hugo

96 MULDER Teun

Results by Phoenix Sports Technology - Timing by DomTel
Hosted by the Apeldoorn Velodrome

Pays
NAT

FRA 19800528

FRA 19841016

FRA 19870418

GER 19870213

GER 19860305

GER 19780301

PQOL 19870519

POL 19850323

POL 19811202

NED 19880908

NED 19911029

NED 19810618

Page 1 of 3 10/21/2011 16:16:28
- Libé@ma  WIELERLAND
A Apeldoorn
E—— R eae

S

fOmnisport*

SHIMAaNnoO

Time
Km/H

44.636 60.489

44.663 60.453

44.718 60.378

44.816 60.246
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Men Team Sprint Qualification

Top 4 Teams go to the Final: 1 vs 2 and 3 vs 4

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom
RANK BIB NAME

5 9 GBR

54 CRAMPTON Matthew
55 HOY Christopher

57 KENNY Jason

6 9 RUS

113 BORISOV Sergey
114 DMITRIEV Denis

119 KUCHEROV Sergey

7 91 ESP

33 ALONSO CASTILLO David
34 MAZQUIARAN URIA Hodei

37 PERALTA GASCON Juan
8 9 CZE
17 DITZEL Filip

22 KELEMEN Pavel

25 SPICKA Denis

Results by Phoenix Sports Technology - Timing by DomTel
Hosted by the Apeldoorn Velodrome

Pays
NAT

GBR 19860523
GBR 19760323

GBR 19880323

RUS 19830125
RUS 19860323

RUS 19800718

ESP 19890121
ESP 19881216

ESP 19900517

CZE 19851208
CZE 19910528

CZE 19880829

Page 2 of 3 10/21/2011 16:16:28
- Libé@ma  WIELERLAND
A Apeldoorn
E—— R eae

S

fOmnisport*

SHIMAaNnoO

Time
Km/H

44.933 60.089

45.090 59.880

45.541 59.287

46.064 58.614
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Men Team Sprint Qualification

Top 4 Teams go to the Final: 1 vs 2 and 3 vs 4

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom Pays Time
RANK BIB NAME NAT Km/H
9 99 UKR 46.317 58.294
130 FROLQV Artem UKR 19880221
131 KUTSENKO Andrii UKR 19891228
139 VYNOKUROV Andrii UKR 19820814
10 9 HUN 50.088 53.905
76 JUHASZ Balazs HUN 19910128
77 SZALONTAY Sandor HUN 19900703
78 TOTH Barnabas HUN 19890622

Approved by
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Official Results

Men Team Sprint Final

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom

RANK BIB NAME

3/4
1 97 POL 44.809 60.256
102 BIELECKI Maciej POL 19870519
105 KUCZYNSKI Kamil POL 19850323
111 ZIELINSKI Damian POL 19811202
2 9% NED 44.900 60.134
89 VAN DEN BERG Roy NED 19880908
91 HAAK Hugo NED 19911029
96 MULDER Teun NED 19810618
Final
1 94 GER 44.022 61.333
63 ENDERS Rene GER19870213

64 FORSTEMANN Robert
69 NIMKE Stefan

FRA

41 BOURGAIN Mickael
49 PERVIS Frangois
51 SIREAU Kévin

GER 19860305

GER 19780301

FRA 19800528
FRA 19841016

FRA 19870418

44.415

60.790

Results by Phoenix Sports Technology - Timing by DomTel
Hosted by the Apeldoorn Velodrome

Veloresults, by Broder's Skunkware.:?‘{s’??

Page 1 of 2 10/21/2011 21:19:35
~4-Libéma WIELERLAND Ve ek S
B Apeldoorn YOmnisport™ e venx ——ant]
provincis . H‘{_‘:'a '-‘:"}? r'.':rm\ 3
—— Celderlarnd a‘g‘ SHIMANoO _-___ l‘“"“———ﬁg



2011 TRACK CYCLING 0.7 k= *
EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS -

*
C *
21 - 23 October 2011 — *

phion.  d .
furopdgane © K

Communique #105

Official Results

Men Keirin Heats
Top 2 riders Second Round, others go to the repechage

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom

RANK BIB NAME

Time: 10.305
Heat 1 Speed: 69.869 km/h
1 41 BOURGAIN Mickael FRA 1ss00s28
2 57 KENNY Jason GBRiusssos2s
3 116 KHOZOV Viadimir RUS ress0331
4 67 LEVY Maximilian GERuss70626
5 75 VOLIKAKIS Zafeiris GRE 19830620
6 12 VAN LEEMPUT Kim BEL rosst014
Time: 10.900
Heat 2 Speed: 66.055 km/h
1 54 CRAMPTON Matthew GBRisssos23
2 24 PTACNIK Adam CZE 19851204
3 91 HAAK Hugo NED 1eo11020
4 131 KUTSENKO Andrii UKRyss91228
5 105 KUCZYNSKI Kamil POL 19850323
6 83 CECI Francesco ITA 19801218
Time: 10.676
Heat 3 Speed: 67.441 km/h
1 49 PERVIS Francois FRA 19841016
2 63 ENDERS Rene GER?9s70213
3 34 MAZQUIARAN URIA Hodei ESP 19881216
4 96 MULDER Teun NED 1ss10615
5 139 VYNOKUROV Andrii UKR1ss20814
82 CECI Luca ITA 1sss12a1 DNS
Results by Phoenix Sports Technology - Timing by DomTel
Hosted by the Apeldoorn Velodrome
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Official Results

Men Keirin Heats
Top 2 riders Second Round, others go to the repechage

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom

RANK BIB NAME

Time: 11.212

Heat 4 Speed: 64.217 km/h
1 113 BORISOV Sergey RUS 19830125
2 74 VOLIKAKIS Christos GRE 19830325
3 37 PERALTA GASCON Juan ESP 19900517
4 110 TEKLINSKI Adrian POL 19891103
25 SPICKA Denis CZE 19880829 DNF
Approved by
the College of Commissaires
Results by Phoenix Sports Technology - Timing by DomTel
Hosted by the Apeldoorn Velodrome
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Communique #110

Official Results

Men Keirin Repechage
The winner in each REP advance to Round 2

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom

RANK BIB NAME

Time: 10.831
Heat 1 Speed: 66.476 km/h
1 83 CECI Francesco ITA 10801218
2 116 KHOZOV Viadimir RUS 19880331
3 110 TEKLINSKI Adrian POL 1ses1103
4 139 VYNOKUROV Andrii UKRy9s20814
Time: 10.826
Heat 2 Speed: 66.507 km/h
1 91 HAAK Hugo NED 1ss11029
2 96 MULDER Teun NED 19810618
3 105 KUCZYNSKI Kamil POL 19850323
4 12 VAN LEEMPUT Kim BEL ressi014
Time: 11.008
[ Heat 3 Speed: 65.407 km/h J
1 34 MAZQUIARAN URIA Hodei ESP 19881216
2 75 VOLIKAKIS Zafeiris GRE 19890620
131 KUTSENKO Andrii UKRisssizzs
Time: 10.486
[ Heat 4 Speed: 68.663 km/h ]
1 67 LEVY Maximilian GER9870626
2 25 SPICKA Denis CZE 19850829
3 37 PERALTA GASCON Juan ESP 19900517
Approved by
the College of Commissaires I
Results by Phoenix Sports Technology - Timing by DomTel
Hosted by the Apeldoorn Velodrome
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Communique #118

Official Results

Men Keirin Round 2
Top 3 riders go to the 1 - 6 Final, others to the 7 - 12 Final

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom

RANK BIB NAME

Time: 10.376
Heat 1 Speed: 69.391 km/h
1 67 LEVY Maximilian GERH9870626
2 63 ENDERS Rene GERy9s70213
3 41 BOURGAIN Mickael FRA 19500528
4 83 CECI Francesco ITA 19891218
5 113 BORISOV Sergey RUS 19830125
6 24 PTACNIK Adam CZE 19851204
Time: 10.756
Heat 2 Speed: 66.939 km/h
1 49 PERVIS Frangois FRA 13841016
2 74 VOLIKAKIS Christos GRE 19880325
3 54 CRAMPTON Matthew GBRise0s23
4 57 KENNY Jason GBRiusssos2s
5 91 HAAK Hugo NED 1eo11020
6 34 MAZQUIARAN URIA Hodei ESP 19881216
Approved by
the College of Commissaires I
Results by Phoenix Sports Technology - Timing by DomTel
Hosted by the Apeldoorn Velodrome
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Communique #133

Official Results

Men Keirin Final 7-12

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom

RANK BIB NAME

Time: 10.916

7 to 12 Final Speed: 65.958 km/h
7 57 KENNY Jason GBRu198s0323
8 91 HAAKHugo NED 19911029
Q 24 PTACNIK Adam CZE 19851204
10 113 BORISQV Sergey RUS 19830125
11 83 CECI Francesco ITA 1991218
12 34 MAZQUIARAN URIA Hodei ESP 19881216
Approved by
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Communique #134

Official Results

Men Keirin Final 1-6

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom

RANK BIB NAME

Time: 10.844
Final Speed: 66.396 km/h
1 54 CRAMPTON Matthew GBRiusssos23
2 74 VOLIKAKIS Christos GRE 19880325
3 49 PERVIS Frangois FRA 141016
4 41 BOURGAIN Mickael FRA 19800528
5 63 ENDERS Rene GERuss70213
6 67 LEVY Maximilian GER9870626
Approved by
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Results by Phoenix Sports Technology - Timing by DomTel
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Communique #135A

Official Final Classification

Men Keirin Final Classification

Eir;\?K 'l\\llgll\\n/lEPrenom Points
1 CRAMPTON Matthew GBR 19860523 0
2 VOLIKAKIS Christos GRE 19880325 0
3 PERVIS Frangois FRA 19841016 0
4 BOURGAIN Mickael FRA 19800528 0
5 ENDERS Rene GER 19870213 0
6 LEVY Maximilian GER 19870626 0
7 KENNY Jason GBR 19880323 0
8 HAAK Hugo NED 19911029 0
9 PTACNIK Adam CZE 19851204 0

10 BORISOV Sergey RUS 19830125 0
11 CECI Francesco ITA 19891218 0
12 MAZQUIARAN URIA Hodei ESP 19881216 0
13 VAN LEEMPUT Kim BEL 19931014 0
13 VOLIKAKIS Zafeiris GRE 19890620 0
13 KHOZOV Vladimir RUS 19880331 0
13 KUCZYNSKI Kamil POL 19850323 0
13 CECI Luca ITA 19881231 0
13 MULDER Teun NED 19810618 0
13 VYNOKUROV Andrii UKR 19820814 0
13 SPICKA Denis CZE 19880829 0

Results by Phoenix Sports Technology - Timing by DomTel
Hosted by the Apeldoorn Velodrome
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Communique #21
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*

EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS - ( *
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Official Results

Men Team Pursuit Qualification
Top 4 teams go to the Final: 1 vs 2 and 3 vs 4

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom 2K 3K Time
RANK BIB NAME 1K->2K 2K->3K 3K->4K Km/H
1 75 GBR 1:03.629(1)  2:01.921(1) 3:00.489(1) 4:01.475 59.634
58.292(1) 58.568(1)  1:00.986(2)
52 BURKE Steven GBR 19880304
53 CLANCY Edward GBR 19850312
56 KENNAUGH Peter GBR 19890615
60 THOMAS Geraint GBR 19860525
2 72 DEN 1:05.119(3)  2:03.558(2) 3:03.609(2) 4:05.018 58.771
58.439(2) 1:00.051(2)  1:01.409(3)
27 CHRISTIANSEN Michael Mgrkgv ~ DEN 19850430
28 FOLSACH Casper DEN 19930330
29 HANSEN Lasse Norman DEN 19920211
31 QUAADE Rasmus Christia DEN 19900107
3 73 ESP 1:05.585(8)  2:04.787(4) 3:05.171(4) 4:06.644 58.384
59.202(4) 1:00.384(3)  1:01.473(4)

35 MORA VEDRI Sebastian
36 MUNTANER JUANEDA David
38 TERUEL ROVIRA Eloy

39 TORRES BARCELO Albert

ESP 19880219

ESP 19830712

ESP 19821120

ESP 19900426

Results by Phoenix Sports Technology - Timing by DomTel
Hosted by the Apeldoorn Velodrome
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*

EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS - ( *

21 = 23 October 2011 _* *
Europegnne * % X

Communique #21

Official Results

Men Team Pursuit Qualification
Top 4 teams go to the Final: 1 vs 2 and 3 vs 4

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom 2K 3K Time
RANK BIB NAME 1K->2K 2K->3K 3K->4K Km/H
4 80 RUS 1:04.897(2)  2:03.929(3) 3:04.871(3) 4:07.170 58.259
59.032(3) 1:00.942(5)  1:02.299(7)
115 KAYKOV Valery RUS 19880507
117 KOVALEV lvan RUS 19860726
118 KOVALEV Evgeny RUS 19890306
120 MANAKOV Victor RUS 19920609
5 78 NED 1:05.401(7)  2:06.353(9) 3:07.440(7) 4:07.932 58.080
1:00.952(10) 1:01.087(7)  1:00.492(1)
93 HEIMANS Levi NED 19850724
94 HUIZENGA Jenning NED 19840329
100 VELDT Tim NED 19840214
101 VAN DER ZWET Arno NED 19860507
6 82 UKR 1:06.149(11)  2:06.683(10) 3:07.607(8) 4:09.787 57.649
1:00.534(8) 1:00.924(4)  1:02.180(6)
133 LOBOQV Oleksandr UKR 19920528
134 POLISHCHUK Maksym UKR 19840615
135 POPKOV Vitaliy UKR 19830616
137 SHCHEDOQV Vitaliy UKR 19870731

Results by Phoenix Sports Technology - Timing by DomTel
Hosted by the Apeldoorn Velodrome
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Gorgpéerne ™ ke X
Communique #21

Official Results

Men Team Pursuit Qualification
Top 4 teams go to the Final: 1 vs 2 and 3 vs 4

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom

Time

RANK BIB NAME

7 70 BEL

3 CORNU Dominique
5 DEPAUW Moreno
6 DE POORTERE Ingmar

11 VAN HOECKE Gijs

8 76 GER

61 ARNDT Nikias

62 BOMMEL Henning
70 SCHAFER Stefan

71 STEIGMILLER Jakob

9 74 FRA

42 BRISSE Vivien
45 DUVAL Julien
48 MORICE Julien

50 PICHON Laurent

3K
2K->3K

1:05.353(6) 2:05.509(6) 3:07.295(5)

1:00.156(6) 1:01.786(9)
BEL 19851010
BEL 19910812
BEL 19840527
BEL 19911112

1:05.212(5) 2:05.367(5) 3:07.305(6)

1:00.155(5) 1:01.938(10)

GER19911118
GER 19830223
GER 19860106
GER 19900101

1:06.959(12)  2:07.826(12)
1:00.867(9)

3:09.045(11)
1:01.219(8)

FRA 19880408
FRA 19900527
FRA 19910720

FRA 19860719

3K->4K Km/H

4:10.122 57.572
1:02.827(9)

4:11.198 57.325
1:03.893(11)

4:11.438 57.271
1:02.393(8)

Results by Phoenix Sports Technology - Timing by DomTel
Hosted by the Apeldoorn Velodrome
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Gorgpéerne ™ ke X
Communique #21

Official Results

Men Team Pursuit Qualification
Top 4 teams go to the Final: 1 vs 2 and 3 vs 4

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom 3K Time
RANK BIB NAME 2K->3K 3K->4K Km/H
10 7@ POL 1:07.524(13)  2:09.011(13)  3:09.999(12)  4:11.679 57.216
1:01.487(12)  1:00.988(6)  1:01.680(5)
103 BRYLOWSKI Pawel POL 19890629
104 GLOWACKI Dawid POL 19870318
106 NOWACZEK Mateusz POL 19910313
107 NOWAK Mateusz POL 19920715
11 1 CZE 1:05.129(4)  2:06.281(8) 3:08.947(10) 4:12.296 57.076
1:01.152(11)  1:02.666(12)  1:03.349(10)
15 BARES Jiri CZE 19890510
20 KADUCH Jan CZE 19920606
21 KANKOVSKY Alois CZE 19830719
26 VENDOLSKY Ondrej CZE 19910712
12 81 SUI 1:05.842(9)  2:06.273(7) 3:08.601(9) 4:12.591 57.009
1:00.431(7)  1:02.328(11)  1:03.990(12)
127 THIERY Cyrille SUI 19900927
124 DILLIER Silvan SUl 19900803
125 IMHOF Claudio SUl 19900926
126 PERIZZOLO Loic SUI 19881020

Results by Phoenix Sports Technology - Timing by DomTel
Hosted by the Apeldoorn Velodrome
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Communique #21

Official Results

Men Team Pursuit Qualification
Top 4 teams go to the Final: 1 vs 2 and 3 vs 4

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom 2K 3K Time
RANK BIB NAME 1K->2K 2K->3K 3K->4K Km/H
13 77 ITA 1:05.934(10) 2:07.682(11) 3:10.448(13) 4:15.356 56.392
1:01.748(13)  1:02.766(13)  1:04.908(13)
81 BERTAZZO Omar ITA 19890107
85 DE MARCHI Alessandro ITA 19860519
86 ERMETI Giairo ITA 19810407
88 VIVIANI Elia ITA 19890207

Approved by
the College of Commissaires

Results by Phoenix Sports Technology - Timing by DomTel
Hosted by the Apeldoorn Velodrome
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Men Team Pursuit Final

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom 2K 3K Time
RANK BIB NAME 1K->2K 2K->3K 3K->4K Km/H
3/4
1 80 RUS 1:04.341(1)  2:03.164(1) 3:03.383(1) 4:04.508 58.894
58.823(1) 1:00.219(1)  1:01.125(1)
115 KAYKOV Valery RUS 19880507
117 KOVALEV lvan RUS 19860726
118 KOVALEV Evgeny RUS 19890306
120 MANAKOV Victor RUS 19920609
2 73 ESP 1:04.725(2)  2:04.093(2) 3:06.366(2) 4:10.153 57.565

59.368(2)  1:02.273(2)  1:03.787(2)
35 MORA VEDRI Sebastian ~ ESP 19880219
36 MUNTANER JUANEDA DavidSP 19830712
38 TERUEL ROVIRA Eloy ESP 19821120
39 TORRES BARCELO Albert ESP 19900426

Final
1 75 GBR 1:03.814(2) 2:02.388(1) 3:00.965(1) 4:00.008 59.998
58.574(1) 58.577(1) 59.043(1)
52 BURKE Steven GBR 19880304
53 CLANCY Edward GBR 19850312
56 KENNAUGH Peter GBR 19890615
60 THOMAS Geraint GBR 19860525

Results by Phoenix Sports Technology - Timing by DomTel
Hosted by the Apeldoorn Velodrome
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Communique #35

Men Team Pursuit Final

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom 2K 3K Time

RANK BIB NAME 1K->2K 2K->3K 3K->4K Km/H

2 72 DEN 1:03.697(1)  2:02.607(2)  3:03.489(2)  4:06.787 58.350
58.910(2)  1:00.882(2)  1:03.298(2)

27 CHRISTIANSEN Michael MolpkdN/19850430
28 FOLSACH Casper DEN 19930330
29 HANSEN Lasse Norman DEN 19920211
31 QUAADE Rasmus Christia DEN 19900107

Approved by
the College of Commissaires

Results by Phoenix Sports Technology - Timing by DomTel
Hosted by the Apeldoorn Velodrome
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Communique #27A

Résultats / Results
Men 20 km Points Race Heat 1

80 Laps / 8 Sprints - sprint every 10 Laps
Top 10 riders go to the Final

RangDossard NOM Prenom Pays Pts Tours
RANK BIB NAME NAT POINTS LAPS
1. 36 MUNTANER JUANEDA David ESP 130712 9 0 8
2 47 LABEQUE Kevin FRA 19911207 7 0 9
3 19 KADLEC Milan CZE 19741013 6 0 11
4. 5 DEPAUW Moreno BEL 19910812 5 0 10
5. 109 STACHOWIAK Adam POL 1sss0710 4 0 7
6 124 DILLIER Silvan SUI 19900803 2 0 12
7 1 GRAF Andreas AUT 19850807 2 0 13
8. 80 O'LOUGHLIN David IRL 19780420 1 0 5
9. 92 HAAN Wouter NED 19910812 -6 -1 3
10. 68 LIB Lucas GER 19920112 -8 -1 1
11. 13 LISOUSKI Aliaksandr BLR 19851113 -9 -1 6
12. 30 NIELSEN Mathias Mgller DEN 19940319 -12 -1 2
13. 132 LAGKUTI Sergiy UKR 19850424 -14 -1 4
14. 87 SCARTEZZINI Michele ITA 19920110 -19 -1 14

Approved by
the College of Commissaires

Results by Phoenix Sports Technology - Timing by DomTel
Hosted by the Apeldoorn Velodrome
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Communique #29

Résultats / Results
Men 20 km Points Race Heat 2

80 Laps / 8 Sprints - sprint every 10 Laps
Top 10 riders go to the Final

RangDossard NOM Prenom Pays Pts Tours
RANK BIB NAME NAT POINTS LAPS
1. 72 TAMOURIDIS loannis GRE 19800603 27 1 9
2 108 RATAJCZYK Rafal POL 19830405 8 0 11
3 121 SAVITSKIY Ivan RUS 19520306 7 0 S
4. 35 MORA VEDRI Sebastian ESP 180219 6 0 4
5. 65 KALZ Marcel GER 19870300 6 0 7
6 126 PERIZZOLO Loic SUI 1ess1020 5 0 10
7 136 RADIONOV Mykhaylo UKR 19840909 4 0 6
8. 84 CICCONE Angelo ITA 19800707 3 0 12
9. 2 MULLER Andreas AUT 1o7e1125 1 0 8
10. 23 MIXA Marek CZE 19850708 -4 -1 2
11. 14 SHAMSANOU Yauheni BLR 19910301 -9 -1 3
12. 10 VAN HOECKE Justin BEL 198g0800 -11 -1 1
13. 90 EEFTING Roy NED 19890904 -15 -1 13
14. 40 IDARAND Eerik EST 19910721 -40 -2 0 DNF
Approved by
the College of Commissaires
Results by Phoenix Sports Technology - Timing by DomTel
Hosted by the Apeldoorn Velodrome
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Communique #46

Résultats / Results

Men 40km Points Race Final

160 Laps / 16 Sprints, sprint every 10 Laps
Time: 47:46.321 speed: 50.25 km/hr

RangDossard NOM Prenom Pays Pts Tours
RANK BIB NAME NAT POINTS LAPS
1. 108 RATAJCZYK Rafal POL 19830405 43 1 18
2 124 DILLIER Silvan SUI 1s900803 39 1 1
3 19 KADLEC Milan CZE 19m41018 36 1 5
4. 35 MORA VEDRI Sebastian ESP 19880219 30 1 12
5. 1 GRAF Andreas AUT 19850807 26 1 4
6 136 RADIONOV Mykhaylo UKR 19840909 24 1 3
7 121 SAVITSKIY Ivan RUS 19920308 13 0 9
8. 72 TAMOURIDIS loannis GRE 15800603 12 0 6
0. 84 CICCONE Angelo ITA 19800707 12 0 16
10. 65 KALZ Marcel GER 19870309 11 0 13
11. 36 MUNTANER JUANEDA David ESP 130712 8 0 14
12. 68 LISS Lucas GER 19920112 7 0 2
13. 2 MULLER Andreas AUT 1791125 6 0 8
14. 80 O'LOUGHLIN David IRL 19780420 5 0 11
15. 47 LABEQUE Kevin FRA 1so11207 4 0 10
16. 109 STACHOWIAK Adam POL 1980710 4 0 15
17. 92 HAAN Wouter NED 19910812 4 0 17
18. 126 PERIZZOLO Loic SUI 19881020 1 0 7
T19. 5 DEPAUW Moreno BEL 19910812 -10 -1 0 DNF
T19. 23 MIXA Marek CZE 19850706 1 0 0 DNF
Approved by
the College of Commissaires _
Results by Phoenix Sports Technology - Timing by DomTel
Hosted by the Apeldoorn Velodrome
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Communique #67

Official Results

Men's Omnium | - Flying Lap

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom Pays Time
RANK BIB NAME NAT Km/H
1 8 CLANCY Edward GBR 19850312 13.420 67.064
2 7 COQUARD Bryan FRA 19920425 13.457 66.880
3 3 KANKOVSKY Alois CZE 19830719 13.522 66.554
4 12 VIVIANI Elia ITA 19890207 13.547 66.435
5 17 UNALAN Recep TUR 19900409 13.597 66.191
6 9 KLUGE Roger GER 19860205 13.672 65.828
7 1 VAN HOECKE Gijs BEL 19911112 13.703 65.679
8 11 IRVINE Martyn IRL 19850606 13.712 65.636
O 4 HANSEN Lasse Norman DEN 19920211 13.754 65.436
10 15 KOVALEV lvan RUS 19860726 13.779 65.317
11 5 TERUEL ROVIRA Eloy ESP 19821120 13.792 65.255
12 13 HUIZENGA Jenning NED 19840329 13.864 64.916
13 14 RATAJCZYK Rafal POL 19830405 13.911 64.697
14 10 TZORTZAKIS Polychronis GRE 19890103 14.062 64.002

Results by Phoenix Sports Technology - Timing by DomTel
Hosted by the Apeldoorn Velodrome
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Communique #67

Official Results
Men's Omnium | - Flying Lap

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom Pays Time

RANK BIB NAME NAT Km/H
15 16 BEER Olivier SUI 19901018 14.189 63.429
16 2 LISOUSKI Aliaksandr BLR 19851113 14.274 63.052
17 6 IDARAND Eerik EST 19910721 14.352 62.709
18 18 DIUDIA Volodymyr UKR 19830106 14.426 62.387

Approved by
the College of Commissaires

Results by Phoenix Sports Technology - Timing by DomTel
Hosted by the Apeldoorn Velodrome
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Communique #77

Résultats / Results

Men's Omnium Il - 30 km Points Race Final
120 Laps / 12 Sprints - Sprint every 10 Laps

RangDossard NOM Prenom Pays Pts Tours
RANK BIB NAME NAT POINTS LAPS
1. 5 TERUEL ROVIRA Eloy ESP 1921120 58 2 13
2 14 RATAJCZYK Rafal POL 19830405 32 1 16
3 12 VIVIANI Elia ITA 19890207 27 1 5
4. 9 KLUGE Roger GER 19860205 24 1 3
5. 15 KOVALEYV lvan RUS 19ss0726 23 1 17
6 4 HANSEN Lasse Norman DEN 19920211 17 0 4
7 7 COQUARD Bryan FRA 19920425 14 0 7
8. 11 IRVINE Martyn IRL +sss0606 12 0 1
9. 1 VAN HOECKE GijS BEL 19911112 11 0 8
10. 8 CLANCY Edward GBR 19850312 9 0 11
11. 17 UNALAN Recep TUR 19900409 8 0 2
12. 13 HUIZENGA Jenning NED 19840329 7 0 9
13. 16 BEER Olivier SUI 19901018 5 0 15
14, 2 LISOUSKI Aliaksandr BLR 1sss1113 4 0 10
15. 18 DIUDIA Volodymyr UKR 19830106 1 0 6
16. 10 TZORTZAKIS PO|yChr0niS GRE 19890103 0 0 12
17. 3 KANKOVSKY Alois CZE 19830719 -20 -1 14
18. 6 IDARAND Eerik EST 1sst0721 -40 -2 0 DNF

Approved by
the College of Commissaires

Results by Phoenix Sports Technology - Timing by DomTel
Hosted by the Apeldoorn Velodrome
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Communique #85

Official Results

Men's Omnium lll - Elimination Race

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom

RANK BIB NAME

Final St
1 7 COQUARD Bryan FRA 19920425
2 12 VIVIANI Elia ITA 1sss0207
3 3 KANKOVSKY Alois CZE 19830719
4 14 RATAJCZYK Rafal POL 19830405
5 17 UNALAN Recep TUR 18800409
6 8 CLANCY Edward GBRuisssosi2
7 9 KLUGE Roger GER 9860205
8 11 IRVINE Martyn IRL 19850606
9 5 TERUEL ROVIRA Eloy ESP 19521120
10 10 TZORTZAKIS Polychronis GRE 9890103
11 16 BEER Olivier SUI 19901018
12 1 VAN HOECKE Gijs BEL 19911112
13 15 KOVALEV lvan RUS 19860726
14 4 HANSEN Lasse Norman DEN 19920211
15 13 HUIZENGA Jenning NED 13840329
16 18 DIUDIA Volodymyr UKRy9s30106
17 2 LISOUSKI Aliaksandr BLR 1sss1113
18 6 IDARAND Eerik EST 19910721
Results by Phoenix Sports Technology - Timing by DomTel
Hosted by the Apeldoorn Velodrome
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Rang Dossard NOM Prenom

RANK BIB

1 4

3 13
4 14

5 15
6 M

10 1

11 2
12 17

13 16

Page 1 of 2

>~ Libé@éma

e 5 W

[ rp—

NAME

HANSEN Lasse Norman

TERUEL ROVIRA Eloy

HUIZENGA Jenning

RATAJCZYK Rafal

KOVALEYV lvan

IRVINE Martyn

KLUGE Roger

CLANCY Edward

VIVIANI Elia

DIUDIA Volodymyr

KANKOVSKY Alois

UNALAN Recep

BEER Olivier

LISOUSKI Aliaksandr

2011 TRACK CYCLING

EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

21 - 23 October 2011

Communique #109A

Official Results

Men's Omnium IV- 4 km Individual Pursuit

DEN 19920211

ESP 19821120

NED 19840329

POL 19830405

RUS 19860726

IRL 19850606

GER 19860205

GBR 19850312

ITA 19890207

UKR 19830106

CZE 19830719

TUR 19900409

SUI 19901018

BLR 19851113

1:07.353(1)

1:10.963(7)

1:11.068(8)

1:11.190(9)

1:10.896(6)

1:11.209(10)

1:10.509(4)

1:10.380(3)

1:12.661(16)

1:10.572(5)

1:11.376(11)

1:12.906(17)

1:09.484(2)

1:12.444(12)

2K
1K->2K

2:13.224(1)

1:05.871(3)
3:05.950(17)

1:54.987(17)

2:16.967(4)
1:05.899(4)

2:16.980(5)
1:05.790(2)

2:16.504(2)
1:05.608(1)

2:17.452(7)
1:06.243(5)

2:17.419(6)
1:06.910(7)

2:16.805(3)
1:06.425(6)

2:20.276(11)

1:07.615(9)
2:17.768(9)

1:07.196(8)

2:19.457(10)
1:08.081(10)

2:21.094(12)
1:08.188(11)

2:17.682(8)
1:08.198(12)

2:21.107(13)
1:08.663(13)

Uaek

Ll

fhion S . %
furopdgane © K

3K
2K->3K

3:22.689(T3)
1:09.465(13)
3:22.469(1)

16.519(1)

3:22.638(2)
1:05.671(2)
3:23.035(5)
1:06.055(3)
3:22.689(T3)
1:06.185(4)
3:24.517(7)
1:07.065(6)
3:25.437(8)
1:08.018(9)
3:24.408(6)
1:07.603(7)
3:27.163(10)
1:06.887(5)
3:26.564(9)
1:08.796(10)

3:27.434(11)

1:07.977(8)
3:30.088(13)
1:08.994(11)

3:27.940(12)
1:10.258(15)
3:30.452(14)
1:09.345(12)

Results by Phoenix Sports Technology - Timing by DomTel

10/23/2011 14:36:12

A Apeldoorn

provincis
Celderlard

S

Hosted by the Apeldoorn Velodrome

Time

3K->4K Km/H

4:28.233
1:05.544(1)

4:28.570
1:06.101(4)

4:28.579
1:05.941(2)

4:29.046
1:06.011(3)

4:30.948
1:08.259(10)

4:32.542
1:08.025(9)

4:32.699
1:07.262(7)

4:32.858
1:08.450(12)

4:33.830
1:06.667(6)

4:35.139
1:08.575(13)

4:37.119
1:09.685(14)

4:37.490
1:07.402(8)

4:37.776
1:09.836(15)

4:38.798
1:08.346(11)

53.685

53.617

53.616

53.522

53.147

52.836

52.805

52.775

52.587

52.337

51.963

51.894

51.840

51.650
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Communique #109A

Official Results

Men's Omnium IV- 4 km Individual Pursuit

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom 3K Time

BIB NAME 2K->3K 3K->4K Km/H

15 7 COQUARD Bryan FRA 19920425 1:12.529(14) 2:21.610(14) 3:31.445(15) 4:42.373 50.996
1:09.081(14)  1:09.835(14) 1:10.928(16)

16 10 TZORTZAKIS Polychronis GRE 19890103 1:12.603(15) 2:22.783(15) 3:35.949(16) 4:50.114 49.636

1:10.180(15)  1:13.166(16) 1:14.165(17)
17 6 IDARAND Eerik EST 19910721 1:12.460(13) 2:25.724(16) 3:50.447(17) 4:56.732 48.529

1:13.264(16)  1:24.723(17)  1:06.285(5)

18 1 VANHOECKE Gijs BEL 19911112
DNF
Approved by
the College of Commissaires
Results by Phoenix Sports Technology - Timing by DomTel
Hosted by the Apeldoorn Velodrome
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Communique #124

UnOfficial Results

Men's Omniun V - 15 km Scratch Race
Riders shall line up in single file, along the rail and on the blue band in the order listed on the start list.

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom

RANK BIB NAME

Time: 17:52.800

Men Scratch Race Speed: 50.336 kmh
1 11 IRVINE Martyn IRL 19850606

2 18 DIUDIA Volodymyr UKR19830106 1 lap(s)
3 4 HANSEN Lasse Norman DEN 19920211 1 lap(s)
4 13 HUIZENGA Jenning NED 19840329 1 lap(s)
5 {5 KOVALEV lvan RUS 19860726 1 lap(s)
6 7 COQUARD Bryan FRA 19920425 1 lap(s)
7 8 CLANCY Edward GBRui9ssosr2 1 lap(s)
8 17 UNALAN Recep TUR 19900409 1 lap(s)
9 5 TERUEL ROVIRA Eloy ESP 19821120 1 lap(s)
10 12 VIVIANIElia ITA 19830207 1 lap(s)
11 9 KLUGE Roger GER?9860205 1 lap(s)
12 14 RATAJCZYK Rafal POL 19830405 1 lap(s)
13 16 BEER Olivier SUI 1901018 1 lap(s)
14 2 LISOUSKI Aliaksandr BLR 1sssi113 1 lap(s)

3 KANKOVSKY Alois CZE 19830719 1 lap(s) DNF

6 IDARAND Eerik EST 19910721 1 lap(s) DNF

10 TZORTZAKIS Polychronis GRE 19890103 1 lap(s) DNF

Approved by
the College of Commissaires

Results by Phoenix Sports Technology - Timing by DomTel
Hosted by the Apeldoorn Velodrome
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Communique #138

Official Results

Men's Omnium VI - 1km TT

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom Pays Time
RANK BIB NAME NAT Km/H
1 8 CLANCY Edward GBR 19850312 1:02.304 57.781
2 7 COQUARD Bryan FRA 19920425 1:03.838 56.393
3 3 KANKOVSKY Alois CZE 19830719 1:04.034 56.220
4 4 HANSEN Lasse Norman DEN 19920211 1:04.283 56.002
5 15 KOVALEV Ivan RUS 19860726 1:04.585 55.740
6 9 KLUGE Roger GER 19860205 1:04.601 55.727
7 12 VIVIANI Elia ITA 19890207 1:04.635 55.697
8 11 IRVINE Martyn IRL 19850606 1:04.697 55.644
Q 17 UNALAN Recep TUR 19900409 1:04.727 55.618
10 14 RATAJCZYK Rafal POL 19830405 1:04.838 55.523
11 16 BEER Olivier SUI 19901018 1:05.528 54.938
12 18 DIUDIA Volodymyr UKR 19830106 1:06.114 54.451
13 13 HUIZENGA Jenning NED 19840329 1:06.357 54.252
14 5 TERUEL ROVIRA Eloy ESP 19821120 1:06.443 54.182

Results by Phoenix Sports Technology - Timing by DomTel
Hosted by the Apeldoorn Velodrome
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Communique #138

Official Results
Men's Omnium VI - 1km TT

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom Pays Time
RANK BIB NAME NAT Km/H
2 LISOUSKI Aliaksandr BLR 19851113 1:06.485 54.148
15
10 TZORTZAKIS Polychronis GRE 19890103 1:07.299 53.493
16 y
17 6 IDARAND Eerik EST 19910721

1:08.835 52.299

Approved by
the College of Commissaires

Results by Phoenix Sports Technology - Timing by DomTel
Hosted by the Apeldoorn Velodrome
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2011 TRACK CYCLING
EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

Official Résultats / Results

Rang Dos NOM

RANKBIB NAME

1 8 CLANCY Edward GBR 19850312
1 10 6 8 7 1 33
2 7 COQUARD Bryan FRA 19920425
33
2 7 1 15 6 2
12 VIVIANI Elia ITA 19890207
3 35
4 3 2 9 10 7
4 4 HANSEN Lasse Norman DEN 19920211
9 6 14 1 3 4 37
11 IRVINE Martyn IRL 19850606
3 39
8 8 8 6 1 8
9 KLUGE Roger GER 19860205
6 41
6 4 7 7 11 6
15 KOVALEYV lvan RUS 19860726
7 10 5 13 5 5 5 43
8 14 RATAJCZYK Rafal POL 19830405
13 2 4 4 12 10 45
9 5 TERUEL ROVIRA Eloy ESP 19821120
11 1 9 2 9 14 46
17 UNALAN Recep TUR 19900409
5 11 5 12 8 9
13 HUIZENGA Jenning NED 19840329
1 59
12 12 15 3 4 13
3 KANKOVSKY Alois CZE 19830719
12 70
3 17 3 11 33 3
18 DIUDIA Volodymyr UKR 19830106
13 73
18 15 16 10 2 12
16 BEER Olivier SUI 19901018
14 76
15 13 11 13 13 11
2 LISOUSKI Aliaksandr BLR 19851113
16 14 17 14 14 15
10 TZORTZAKIS Polychronis GRE 19890103
16 105
14 16 10 16 33 16
Results by Phoenix Sports Technology - Timing by DomTel
Hosted by the Apeldoorn Velodrome
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Official Résultats / Results

Men's Omnium

Rang Dos NOM Ville
RANKBIB NAME HOMETOWN
PR
6 IDARAND Eerik EST 19910721
17 17 36 18 17 33 17 138
18 1 VAN HOECKE Gijs BEL 19911112
7 9 12 DNF DNF
Approved by
the College of Commissaires
Results by Phoenix Sports Technology - Timing by DomTel
Hosted by the Apeldoorn Velodrome
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Communique #100

Résultats / Results

Men Madison Heat 1
Top 8 Teams go to the Final

RangDossard NOM Prenom Pays Pts
RANK BIB NAME NAT POINTS

1. 5 CZE-B 5 0 10
18 HACECKY Vojtech CZE 19870320
23 MIXA Marek CZE 19850706

2. 2 BEL-A 10 -1 9
4 DE KETELE Kenny BEL 19850605
8 KEISSE lljo BEL 19821221

3. 19 SUI-B 8 -1 8
125 |MHQF Claudio SUI 1sg00926
127 THIERY Cyrille SUI 19900927

4. 13 NED-A 7 -1 7
98 STOPLER Nick NED 1s01122
99 STROETINGA Wim NED 19850523

5. 11 GER 5 -1 1
65 KALZ Marcel GER 1s870309
68 LISS Lucas GER 19520112

6. 1 AUT 5 1 5
1 GRAF Andreas AUT 1gss0807
2 MULLER Andreas AUT 19781125

7. 6 DEN-A 5 -1 6
27 CHRISTIANSEN Michael Markev DEN 1gss0430
32 RANNERIES Christian Feldb DEN 1sss0505

8. 10 FRA-B 4 1 )
45 DUVAL Julien FRA 19500527
50 PICHON Laurent FRA 19850719

9. 16 RUS-A 4 -1 3
112 BARANOV Kirill RUS 19890413
122 YATSEVICH Kirill RUS 19520109

10. 15 POL 2 1 4
107 NOWAK Mateusz POL 1ss20715
109 STACHOWIAK Adam POL 1sss0710

Approved by

the College of Commissaires

Results by Phoenix Sports Technology - Timing by DomTel
Hosted by the Apeldoorn Velodrome
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Communique #102

Résultats / Results
Men Madison Heat 2
Top 8 Teams go to the Final

RangDossard NOM Prenom Pays Pts
RANK BIB NAME NAT POINTS

1. 14 NED-B 5 0 7
95 MOURIS Jens NED 1ss00312
97 SCHEP Peter NED 15770308

2. 20 UKR 0 0 8
132 LAGKUTI Sergiy UKR 19850424
136 RADIONOV Mykhaylo UKR 1s840909

3. 7 DEN-B 0 0 9
28 FOLSACH Casper DEN 19930330
30 NIELSEN Mathias Mgller DEN 1sg40319

4. 8 ESP 11 -1 2
36 MUNTANER JUANEDA David ESP 19830712
39 TORRES BARCELO Albert ESP 1sg00426

5. 4 CZE-A 10 -1 1
16 BLAHA Martin CZE 19770012
19 KADLEC Milan CZE 19741013

6. 18 SUI-A 9 -1 3
124 DILLIER Silvan SUI 1sg00803
126 PERIZZOLO Loic SUI 19881020

7. 9 FRA-A 8 -1 5
42 BRISSE Vivien FRA 1980408
46 KNEISKY Morgan FRA 19870831

8. 12 ITA 5 -1 4
81 BERTAZZO Omar ITA 19890107
84 CICCONE Angelo ITA 19800707

9. 17 RUS-B 4 -1 6
115 KAYKOV Valery RUS 19880507
121 SAVITSKIY Ivan RUS 19520306

10. 3 BEL-2 3 -1 10
6 DE POORTERE Ingmar BEL 19840527
9 SCHETS Steve BEL 19840420

Approved by

the College of Commissaires

Results by Phoenix Sports Technology - Timing by DomTel
Hosted by the Apeldoorn Velodrome
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Communique #128A

Résultats / Results
Men 50km Madison Final

200 Laps / Sprint every 20 Laps
Time: 55:09.302 Speed: 54.392

RangDossard NOM Prenom Pays Pts Tours
RANK BIB NAME NAT POINTS LAPS

1. 2 BEL-A 19 0 11
4 DE KETELE Kenny BEL 19850605
8 KEISSE lljo BEL 19821221

2. 19 SUI-B 12 0 2
125 |MHQF Claudio SUI 1sg00926
127 THIERY Cyrille SUI 19900027

3. 9 FRA-A 11 0 1
42 BRISSE Vivien FRA 19880408
46 KNEISKY Morgan FRA 19870831

4. 1 AUT 8 0 3
1 GRAF Andreas AUT 19850807
2 MULLER Andreas AUT 1791125

5. 4 CZE-A 5 0 5
16 BLAHA Martin CZE 19770012
19 KADLEC Milan CZE 19741013

6. 8 ESP 17 -1 4
36 MUNTANER JUANEDA David ESP 19830712
39 TORRES BARCELO Albert ESP 19900426

7. 13 NED-A 12 -1 12
98 STOPLER Nick NED 19901122
99 STROETINGA Wim NED 19850523

8. 6 DEN-A 9 -1 8
27 CHRISTIANSEN Michael Markgv DEN 19850430
32 RANNERIES Christian Feldb DEN 1sss0s05

9. 18 SUI-A 6 -1 7
124 DILLIER Silvan SUI 19900803
126 PERIZZOLO Loic SUI 19881020

10. 12 ITA 2 -1 9
81 BERTAZZO Omar ITA 19890107
84 CICCONE Angelo ITA 19800707

11. 20 UKR 1 -1 6
132 LAGKUTI Sergiy UKR 10850424
136 RADIONOV Mykhaylo UKR 19840909

12. 7 DEN-B 0 -1 10
28 FOLSACH Casper DEN 19930330
30 NIELSEN Mathias Maller DEN 19940319

13. 14 NED-B 0 1 13
95 MOURIS Jens NED 1gs00312
97 SCHEP Peter NED 15770308

14. 10 FRA-B 0 -1 14

Results by Phoenix Sports Technology - Timing by DomTel
Hosted by the Apeldoorn Velodrome
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Résultats / Results

Men 50km Madison Final

200 Laps / Sprint every 20 Laps
Time: 55:09.302 Speed: 54.392

RangDossard NOM Prenom Pays Pts Tours
RANK BIB NAME NAT POINTS LAPS
45 DUVAL Julien FRA 19900527
50 PICHON Laurent FRA 1ss60719
15. 5 CZE-B 8 -2 15
18 HACECKY Vojtech CZE 19870329
23 MIXA Marek CZE 19850706

Approved by
the College of Commissaires

Results by Phoenix Sports Technology - Timing by DomTel
Hosted by the Apeldoorn Velodrome
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2011 TRACK CYCLING
EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

21 - 23 October 2011

Communique #50
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Official Results

Women 200m TT

All riders advance to the 1/16 Final

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom Pays 100m Time

RANK BIB NAME NAT Km/H

1 06 PANARINA Olga BLR 19850916 5.461(1) 11.045 65.188

2 078 SHULIKA Lyubov UKR 19880716 5.480(2) 11.193 64.326

3 019 CLAIR Sandie FRA 19880401 5.559(3) 11.300 63.717

4 023 PENDLETON Victoria GBR 19800924 11.320 63.604

5 064 BARANOVA Viktoria RUS 19900206 11.346 63.458

6 027 VARNISH Jessica GBR 19901119 5.604(5) 11.370 63.325

7 021 SANCHEZ Clara FRA 19830920 5.602(4) 11.384 63.247

8 070 STRELTSOVA Olga RUS 19870225 5.687(9) 11.432 62.981

QO 048 KRUPECKAITE Simona LTU 19821213 5.647(6) 11.453 62.866

1(Q 032 VOGEL Kristina GER 19901110 5.670(7) 11.472 62.762

11 055 KANIS Willy NED 19840727 5.673(8) 11.610 62.016

12 053 HIJGENAAR Yvonne NED 19850515 5.724(10) 11.625 61.935

13 033 WELTE Miriam GER 19861209 6.151(15) 11.654 61.781

14 012 CALVO BARBERO Tania ESP 19920626 11.660 61.750

15 079 TSOS Olena UKR 19900509 5.745(11) 11.701 61.533
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Communique #50

Official Results
Women 200m TT

All riders advance to the 1/16 Final

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom Pays 100m Time

RANK BIB NAME NAT Km/H
16 013 CASAS ROIGE Helena ESP 19880724 5.748(12) 11.877 60.621
47 034 KOUTSONIKOLI Angeliki GRE 19890602 5.850(13) 11.935 60.327
18 035 PATAPI Dimitra GRE 19920203 11.947 60.266
19 041 FRISONI Elisa ITA 19850808 5.984(14) 12.218 58.929
20 042 GRILLO Manuela ITA 19770509 12.534 57.444
21 047 JANKUTE Gabriele LTU 19931218 12.639 56.967
22 05 DYLKO Alena BLR 19880914 6.470(16) 13.146 54.770
23 017 ALANGO Monika EST 19790922 14.863 48.442
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Communique #57

Official Results Premier Tour / First Round (Round of 24) Heats 1-12

Women Sprints
Winners go to the 1/8 final

Serie Rang Dossard Nom Pays Temp
HEAT 37:1] ¢ BIB NAME NAT TIME Km/H

Round of 24 Heat 1

1. 06 PANARINA Olga BLR 19850916
Round of 24 Heat 2
1. 078 SHULIKA Lyubov UKR 19880716 13.237 54.393
017 ALANGO Monika EST 19790922
Round of 24 Heat 3
1. 019 CLAIR Sandie FRA 19880401 13.766 52.302
05 DYLKO Alena BLR 19880914
Round of 24 Heat 4
1. 023 PENDLETON Victoria GBR 19800924 11.916 60.423
047 JANKUTE Gabriele LTU 19931218
Round of 24 Heat 5
1. 064 BARANOVA Viktoria RUS 19900206 12.634 56.989
042 GRILLO Manuela ITA 19770509
Round of 24 Heat 6
1. 027 VARNISH Jessica GBR 19901119 12.145 59.284
041 FRISONI Elisa ITA 19850808
Round of 24 Heat 7
1. 021 SANCHEZ Clara FRA 19830920 12.011 59.945
035 PATAPI Dimitra GRE 19920203
Round of 24 Heat 8
1. 070 STRELTSOVA Olga RUS 19870225 12.307 58.503
034 KOUTSONIKOLI Angeliki GRE 19890602
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Communique #57

Official Results Premier Tour / First Round (Round of 24) Heats 1-12

Women Sprints
Winners go to the 1/8 final

Serie Rang Dossard Nom Pays Temp
HEAT 37:1] ¢ BIB NAME NAT TIME Km/H

Round of 24 Heat 9

1. 048 KRUPECKAITE Simona LTU 19821213 12.351 58.295
013 CASAS ROIGE Helena ESP 19880724
Round of 24 Heat 10
1. 032 VOGEL Kristina GER 19901110 11.938 60.312
079 TSOS Olena UKR 19900509
Round of 24 Heat 11
1. 012 CALVO BARBERO Tania ESP 19920626 11.878 60.616
055 KANIS Willy NED 19840727
Round of 24 Heat 12
1. 033 WELTE Miriam GER 19861209 12.075 59.627
053 HIJGENAAR Yvonne NED 19850515
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Communique #61

Official Results 8es de Finale / 1/8 Final, Heats 1-6

Women Sprints
Winners go to the 1/4 Final, others go to the Rep

Serie Rang Dossard Nom Pays Temp
HEAT 37:1] ¢ BIB NAME NAT TIME Km/H

1/8 Final Heat 1

1. 06 PANARINA Olga BLR 19850916 12.326 58.413
033 WELTE Miriam GER 19861209
1/8 Final Heat 2
1. 078 SHULIKA Lyubov UKR 19880716 12.021 59.895
012 CALVO BARBERO Tania ESP 19920626
1/8 Final Heat 3
1. 032 VOGEL Kristina GER 19901110 11.792 61.058
019 CLAIR Sandie FRA 19880401
1/8 Final Heat 4
1. 048 KRUPECKAITE Simona LTU 19821213 11.707 61.502
023 PENDLETON Victoria GBR 19800924
1/8 Final Heat 5
1. 064 BARANOVA Viktoria RUS 19900206 11.933 60.337
070 STRELTSOVA Olga RUS 19870225
1/8 Final Heat 6
1. 021 SANCHEZ Clara FRA 19830920 11.923 60.387
027 VARNISH Jessica GBR 19901119
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Communique #65

Official Results Rep. 1/8 de Finale / 1/8 Final, Reps 1-2

Women Sprints
Winners go to the 1/4 Final, others go to the Rep

Serie Rang Dossard Nom Pays Temp
HEAT 37:1] ¢ BIB NAME NAT TIME Km/H

1/8 Final Rep 1

1. 023 PENDLETON Victoria GBR 19800924 13.002 55.376
2. 033 WELTE Miriam GER 19861209
3. 027 VARNISH Jessica GBR 19901119

1/8 Final Rep 2
1. 019 CLAIR Sandie FRA 19880401 12.034 59.830
2. 012 CALVO BARBERO Tania ESP 19920626
3. 070 STRELTSOVA Olga RUS 19870225
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Official Results Quarts de Finale / Quarterfinal, Heats 1-4

Women Sprints

Serie Rang Dossard Nom Pays Temp
HEAT 37:1] ¢ BIB NAME NAT TIME Km/H

Quarterfinal Heat 1 - Race #1

1. 06 PANARINA Olga BLR 19850916 11.806 60.986
019 CLAIR Sandie FRA 19880401
Quarterfinal Heat 1 - Race #2
1. 06 PANARINA Olga BLR 19850916 11.704 61.517
019 CLAIR Sandie FRA 19880401
Quarterfinal Heat 2 - Race #1
1. 078 SHULIKA Lyubov UKR 19880716 11.655 61.776
023 PENDLETON Victoria GBR 19800924
Quarterfinal Heat 2 - Race #2
1. 078 SHULIKA Lyubov UKR 19880716 11.711 61.481
023 PENDLETON Victoria GBR 19800924
Quarterfinal Heat 3 - Race #1
1. 021 SANCHEZ Clara FRA 19830920 11.873 60.642
032 VOGEL Kristina GER 19901110
Quarterfinal Heat 3 - Race #2
1. 021 SANCHEZ Clara FRA 19830920 11.571 62.225
032 VOGEL Kristina GER 19901110
Quarterfinal Heat 4 - Race #1
1. 064 BARANOVA Viktoria RUS 19900206 11.791 61.064
048 KRUPECKAITE Simona LTU 19821213
Quarterfinal Heat 4 - Race #2
1. 048 KRUPECKAITE Simona LTU 19821213 12.292 58.575

Results by Phoenix Sports Technology - Timing by DomTel
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Communique #74

Official Results Quarts de Finale / Quarterfinal, Heats 1-4

Women Sprints

Serie Rang Dossard Nom Pays Temp
HEAT 37:1] ¢ BIB NAME NAT TIME Km/H
064 BARANOVA Viktoria RUS 19900206

Quarterfinal Heat 4 - Race #3

1. 064 BARANOVA Viktoria RUS 19900206 11.868 60.667

048 KRUPECKAITE Simona LTU 19821213
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Official Results Finale Pour Places 5-8 / Final for 5th-8th

Women Sprints

Serie Rang Dossard Nom Pays Temp
HEAT 37:1] ¢ BIB NAME NAT TIME Km/H

Quarterfinal 5-8 Ride

& 032 VOGEL Kristina GER 1so01110 11.852 60.749
6. 048 KRUPECKAITE Simona LTU res21213
7. 019 CLAIR Sandie FRA 19880401
8. 023 PENDLETON Victoria GBR 19800924
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Communique #90

Official Results Demi-Finales / Semifinal, Heats 1-2

Women Sprints

Serie Rang Dossard Nom Pays Temp
HEAT 37:1] ¢ BIB NAME NAT TIME Km/H

Semifinal Heat 1 - Race #1

1. 06 PANARINA Olga BLR 19850916 11.576 62.198
064 BARANOVA Viktoria RUS 19900206
Semifinal Heat 1 - Race #2
1. 06 PANARINA Olga BLR 19850916 12.044 59.781
064 BARANOVA Viktoria RUS 19900206
Semifinal Heat 2 - Race #1
1. 078 SHULIKA Lyubov UKR 19880716 11.840 60.811
021 SANCHEZ Clara FRA 19830920
Semifinal Heat 2 - Race #2
1. 078 SHULIKA Lyubov UKR 19880716 11.690 61.591
021 SANCHEZ Clara FRA 19830920
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Communique #94

Official Results Finales / Final + 3rd-4th Ride

Women Sprints

Serie Rang Dossard Nom Pays Temp
HEAT 37:1] ¢ BIB NAME NAT TIME Km/H

3rd-4th - Race #1

1. 064 BARANOVA Viktoria RUS 19900206 11.711 61.481
021 SANCHEZ Clara FRA 19830820
3rd-4th - Race #2
1. 064 BARANOVA Viktoria RUS 19900206 11.823 60.898
021 SANCHEZ Clara FRA 19830820
Final - Race #1
1. 078 SHULIKA Lyubov UKR 1ese0716 11.539 62.397
06 PANARINA Olga BLR 19850916
Final - Race #2
1. 078 SHULIKA Lyubov UKR 1ess0716 12.046 59.771
06 PANARINA Olga BLR 19850916
Approved by
the College of Commissaires _
Results by Phoenix Sports Technology - Timing by DomTel
Hosted by the Apeldoorn Velodrome
1 of 1 10/22/2011 22:11:00 Veloresults, by Broder's Skunkware ‘:?‘T{ST
- Libéma  WIELERLAND m deStento
/ - Bl nas e

A Apeldoorn DRUKW
—— TR ey M (57 P
————— Celderland . "$ SHIMRANO ——— yRATRET



2011 TRACK CYCLING el

*
EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS - ( *
21 - 23 October 2011 — +*
Gurgpagne ™ H X
Communique #96

Official Final Classification

Women Sprint Final Classification

Eir;\?K 'l\\llgll\\n/lEPrenom Points
1 SHULIKA Lyubov UKR 19880716 0
2 PANARINA Olga BLR 19850916 0
3 BARANOVA Viktoria RUS 19900206 0
4 SANCHEZ Clara FRA 19830920 0
5 VOGEL Kiristina GER 19901110 0
6 KRUPECKAITE Simona LTU 19821213 0
7 CLAIR Sandie FRA 19880401 0
8 PENDLETON Victoria GBR 19800924 0
9 VARNISH Jessica GBR 19901119 0

10 STRELTSOVA Olga RUS 19870225 0
11 KANIS Willy NED 19840727 0
12 HIJGENAAR Yvonne NED 19850515 0
13 WELTE Miriam GER 19861209 0
14 CALVO BARBERO Tania ESP 19920626 0
15 TSOS Olena UKR 19900509 0
16 CASAS ROIGE Helena ESP 19880724 0
17 KOUTSONIKOLI Angeliki GRE 19890602 0
18 PATAPI Dimitra GRE 19920203 0
19 FRISONI Elisa ITA 19850808 0
20 GRILLO Manuela ITA 19770509 0
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Official Results

Women Team Sprint Qualification

Top 4 Teams go to the Final: 1 vs 2 and 3 vs 4

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom 3K Time

RANK BIB NAME 1K->2K 2K->3K 3K->4K Km/H
1 42 GBR 33.559 53.637
023 PENDLETON Victoria GBR 19800924
027 VARNISH Jessica GBR 19901119
2 50 UKR 33.849 53.177
078 SHULIKA Lyubov UKR 19880716
079 TSOS Olena UKR 19900509
3 49 RUS 33.884 53.122
064 BARANOVA Viktoria RUS 19900206
071 VOYNOVA Anastasia RUS 19930205
4 43 GER 33.973 52.983
032 VOGEL Kristina GER19901110
033 WELTE Miriam GER 19861209
5 47 NED 34.507 52.163
053 HIJGENAAR Yvonne NED 19850515
055 KANIS Willy NED 19840727
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Official Results

Women Team Sprint Qualification

Top 4 Teams go to the Final: 1 vs 2 and 3 vs 4

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom 3K Time
RANK BIB NAME 1K->2K 2K->3K 3K->4K Km/H
6 41 FRA 34.553 52.094
019 CLAIR Sandie FRA 19880401
021 SANCHEZ Clara FRA 19830920
7 40 ESP 34.656 51.939
012 CALVO BARBERO Tania ESP 19920626
013 CASAS ROIGE Helena ESP 19880724
8 4 LTU 35.055 51.348
047 JANKUTE Gabriele LTU 19931218
048 KRUPECKAITE Simona LTU 19821213
9 44 GRE 35.851 50.208
034 KOUTSONIKOLI Angeliki GRE 19890602
035 PATAPI Dimitra GRE 19920203
10 45 ITA 36.168 49.768
041 FRISONI Elisa ITA 19850808
042 GRILLO Manuela ITA 19770509
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Official Results

Women Team Sprint Qualification

Top 4 Teams go to the Final: 1 vs 2 and 3 vs 4

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom 3K Time
RANK BIB NAME 1K->2K 2K->3K 3K->4K Km/H
11 48 POL 36.325 49.553
062 RUTKOWSKA Natalia POL 19910121
063 WOJTYRA Malgorzata POL 19890921
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Official Results

Women Team Sprint Final
The first team listed starts on the Home Straight

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom 2K 3K Time
RANK BIB NAME 1K->2K 2K->3K 3K->4K Km/H
3/4
1 43 GER 33.678 53.447
032 VOGEL Kristina GER19901110
033 WELTE Miriam GER 19861209
2 49 RUS 33.820 53.223
064 BARANOVA Viktoria RUS 19900206
071 VOYNOVA Anastasia RUS 19930205
Final
1 42 GBR 33.276 54.093
023 PENDLETON Victoria GBR 19800924
027 VARNISH Jessica GBR 19901119
2 50 UKR 33.786 53.277
078 SHULIKA Lyubov UKR 19880716
079 TSOS Olena UKR 19900509
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Official Results

Women Keirin Heats
Top 2 Riders go to the Second Round, others go to the Rep

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom

RANK BIB NAME

Time: 11.716

Heat 1 Speed: 61.454 km/h
1 032 VOGEL Kristina GER?9201110
2 064 BARANOVA Viktoria RUS 19900206
3 041 FRISONI Elisa ITA 185080
4 027 VARNISH Jessica GBRiss01119
5 053 HIUGENAAR Yvonne NED 19850515
6 06 PANARINA Olga BLR 1850016
7 019 CLAIR Sandie FRA 19880401
Time: 12.044
Heat 2 Speed: 59.781 km/h
1 (023 PENDLETON Victoria GBRisso0o24
2 012 CALVO BARBERO Tania ESP 19920626
3 048 KRUPECKAITE Simona LTU 1os21213
4 (034 KOUTSONIKOLI Angeliki GRE 9830602
5 (07 PAPKO Aksana BLR 1sss1116
6 042 GRILLO Manuela ITA 19770500
7 079 TSOS Olena UKR9300509
Results by Phoenix Sports Technology - Timing by DomTel
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Official Results

Women Keirin Heats
Top 2 Riders go to the Second Round, others go to the Rep

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom

RANK BIB NAME

Time: 11.982

Heat 3 Speed: 60.090 km/h
1 070 STRELTSOVA Olga RUS 19870225
2 (021 SANCHEZ Clara FRA 19830920
3 (055 KANIS Willy NED 19840727
4 035 PATAPI Dimitra GRE 19920203
5 047 JANKUTE Gabriele LTU 19931218
6 013 CASAS ROIGE Helena ESP 19830724
078 SHULIKA Lyubov UKRissso71s DNS
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Official Results

Women Keirin Repechage
Top 2 advance to Round 2

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom

RANK BIB NAME

Time: 11.687

Heat 1 Speed: 61.607 km/h
1 019 CLAIR Sandie FRA 19880401
2 (027 VARNISH Jessica GBRis901119
3 053 HIUGENAAR Yvonne NED 19850515
4 041 FRISONI Elisa ITA 1850808
5 047 JANKUTE Gabriele LTU 19931218
Time: 11.846
Heat 2 Speed: 60.780 km/h
1 048 KRUPECKAITE Simona LTU 1ss21213
2 06 PANARINA Olga BLR 19850916
3 013 CASAS ROIGE Helena ESP 19880724
4 042 GRILLO Manuela ITA 19770509
5 (035 PATAPI Dimitra GRE 19920203
Time: 12.817
Heat 3 Speed: 56.175 km/h
1 055 KANIS Willy NED 19840727
2 (079 TSOS Olena UKR 19900509
3 034 KOUTSONIKOLI Angeliki GRE 19830602
4 (7 PAPKO Aksana BLR 1ess1116
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Official Results

Women Keirin Round 2
Top 3 from each round go to the 1-6 Final, Others to the 7-12 Final

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom

RANK BIB NAME

Time: 11.912

Heat 1 Speed: 60.443 km/h
1 032 VOGEL Kristina GERs1110
2 (21 SANCHEZ Clara FRA 15830520
3 019 CLAIR Sandie FRA 19880401
4 06 PANARINA Olga BLR 1sss0916
5 (012 CALVO BARBERO Tania ESP 19920626
6 079 TSOS Olena UKR 19900509
Time: 11.971
Heat 2 Speed: 60.145 km/h
1 064 BARANOVA Viktoria RUS 19900206
2 (023 PENDLETON Victoria GBRusso0o24
3 048 KRUPECKAITE Simona LTU 19821213
4 027 VARNISH Jessica GBRu9s01119
5 055 KANIS Willy NED 19840727
6 070 STRELTSOVA Olga RUS 19870225
Approved by
the College of Commissaires I
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Communique #130

Official Results

Women Keirin Final 7-12

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom

RANK BIB NAME

Time: 11.542

7-12 Final Speed: 62.381 km/h
7 06 PANARINA Olga BLR 19850916
8 070 STRELTSOVA Olga RUS 19870225
9 055 KANIS Willy NED 1840727
10 012 CALVO BARBERO Tania ESP 19920626
11 027 VARNISH Jessica GBRuiswo1119
12 (079 TSOS Olena UKR:9900509
Approved by
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Communique #131

Official Results

Women Keirin Final 1-6

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom

RANK BIB NAME

Time: 11.661
Final Speed: 61.744 km/h
1 (023 PENDLETON Victoria GBRisso0924
2 (021 SANCHEZ Clara FRA 19830820
3 019 CLAIR Sandie FRA 19880401
4 032 VOGEL Kristina GER9901110
5 048 KRUPECKAITE Simona LTU 19821213
6 064 BARANOVA Viktoria RUS 19900206
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Communique #132A

Official Final Classification

Women Keirin Final Classification

Eir;\?K 'l\\llgll\\n/lEPrenom Points
1 PENDLETON Victoria GBR 19800924 0
2 SANCHEZ Clara FRA 19830920 0
3 CLAIR Sandie FRA 19880401 0
4 VOGEL Kristina GER 19901110 0
5 KRUPECKAITE Simona LTU 19821213 0
6 BARANOVA Viktoria RUS 19900206 0
7 PANARINA Olga BLR 19850916 0
8 STRELTSOVA Olga RUS 19870225 0
9 KANIS Willy NED 19840727 0

10 CALVO BARBERO Tania ESP 19920626 0
11 VARNISH Jessica GBR 19901119 0
12 TSOS Olena UKR 19900509 0
13 HIJGENAAR Yvonne NED 19850515 0
13 FRISONI Elisa ITA 19850808 0
13 PAPKO Aksana BLR 19881116 0
13 KOUTSONIKOLI Angeliki GRE 19890602 0
13 GRILLO Manuela ITA 19770509 0
13 SHULIKA Lyubov UKR 19880716 0
13 CASAS ROIGE Helena ESP 19880724 0
13 PATAPI Dimitra GRE 19920203 0

Results by Phoenix Sports Technology - Timing by DomTel
Hosted by the Apeldoorn Velodrome
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Communique #19

Official Results

Women Team Pursuit Qualification
Top 4 Teams go to the Final: 1 vs 2 and 3 vs 4

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom 2K 3K
NAME

RANK BIB

Page 1 of 3

e 5 W
[ rp—

1 54 GBR

022 KING Danielle
024 ROWSELL Joanna

026 TROTT Laura

2 55 GER

028 BECKER Charlotte
029 BRENNAUER Lisa

031 SANDIG Madeleine

3 52 BLR

05 DYLKO Alena
07 PAPKO Aksana

08 SHARAKOVA Tatsiana
4 62 UKR
074 BOCHKAREVA Elizaveta

075 GALYUK Svitlana

076 KALITOVSKA Lesya

1K->2K 2K->3K

1:09.750(1) 2:15.065(1) 3:22.414(1)

1:05.315(1) 1:07.349(1)
GBR 19901121
GBR 19881205
GBR 19920424

1:11.049(4) 2:18.162(3) 3:26.778(2)

1:07.113(3) 1:08.616(2)
GER 19830519
GER 19880608
GER 19830812

1:10.086(2) 2:16.863(2) 3:26.864(3)

1:06.777(2) 1:10.001(3)
BLR 19880914
BLR 19881116
BLR 19840731

1:11.194(5) 2:18.543(4) 3:28.763(4)

1:07.349(4) 1:10.220(4)

UKR 19780505

UKR 19871119

UKR 19880213

Results by Phoenix Sports Technology - Timing by DomTel

10/21/2011 14:08:45
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3:22.414

3:26.778

3:26.864

3:28.763

53.356

52.230

52.208

51.733
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Gurgpagne ™ H X
Communique #19

Official Results

Women Team Pursuit Qualification
Top 4 Teams go to the Final: 1 vs 2 and 3 vs 4

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom 2K 3K
RANK BIB NAME 1K->2K 2K->3K
5 59 NED 1:10.546(3)  2:18.544(5) 3:30.495(5) 3:30.495 51.308
1:07.998(5) 1:11.951(8)
052 DIJK,VAN Ellen NED 19870211
056 KOEDOODER Vera NED 19831031
058 WILD Kirsten NED 19821015
6 51 BEL 1:12.990(9)  2:21.533(7) 3:31.988(6) 3:31.988 50.946
1:08.543(6) 1:10.455(5)
01 DAAMS Jessie BEL 19900528
02 D'HOORE Jolien BEL 19900314
03 DRUYTS Kelly BEL 19891021
7 56 IRL 1:11.789(7)  2:20.992(6) 3:32.821(7) 3:32.821 50.747
1:09.203(7) 1:11.829(7)
036 HORNE Ciara IRL 19890917
037 JENNINGS Sinead IRL 19760930
038 RYAN Caroline IRL 19791010
8 60 POL 1:13.203(11) 3:33.030(8) 3:33.030 50.697
060 JASINSKA Edyta POL 19861128
061 PAWLOWSKA Katarzyna POL 19890816
063 WOJTYRA Malgorzata POL 19890921

Results by Phoenix Sports Technology - Timing by DomTel
Hosted by the Apeldoorn Velodrome
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2011 TRACK CYCLING

*
EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS - ( *
21 - 23 October 2011 — +*
Gurgpagne ™ H X
Communique #19

Official Results

Women Team Pursuit Qualification
Top 4 Teams go to the Final: 1 vs 2 and 3 vs 4

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom 2K 3K
RANK BIB NAME 1K->2K 2K->3K
9 38 LTU 1:12.266(8)  2:22.318(9) 3:33.726(9) 3:33.726 50.532
1:10.052(8) 1:11.408(6)
049 PIKAUSKAITE Vaida LTU 19910329
050 SOSENKO Aleksandra LTU 19910115
051 TREBAITE Ausrine LTU 19881018
10 53 ESP 1:11.749(6)  2:21.947(8) 3:36.474(10) 3:36.474 49.891

1:10.198(10)  1:14.527(11)

014 OLABERRIA DORRONSORO Leire ESP 19770217

015 RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ Gloria ESP 19920306

016 USABIAGA BALERDI Ana ESP 19900119
11 61 RUS 1:14.354(12) 2:24.545(10)  3:36.607(11) 3:36.607 49.860
1:10.191(9) 1:12.062(9)
065 GONCHAROVA Aleksandra RUS 19920126
067 MALAKHOVA Lidia RUS 19910713
068 MOLICHEVA Irina RUS 19881112
12 57 ITA 1:13.082(10) 2:24.958(11)  3:37.400(12) 3:37.400 49.678
1:11.876(11)  1:12.442(10)
040 FRAPPORTI Simona ITA 19880714
043 PRESTI Gloria ITA 19890929
046 VALSECCHI Silvia ITA 19820719

Approved by
the College of Commissaires
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Communique #34

Women Team Pursuit Final
The first team listed starts on the Home Straight

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom 2K 3K
27:1)13¢ BIB NAME 1K->2K 2K->3K
3/4
1 52 BLR 1:09.161(1)  2:16.155(1) 3:26.864 52.208
1:06.994() 1:10.709()
05 DYLKO Alena BLR 19880914
07 PAPKO Aksana BLR 19881116
08 SHARAKOVA Tatsiana BLR 19840731
2 62 UKR
DNF
074 BOCHKAREVA Elizaveta  UKR 19780505
075 GALYUK Svitlana UKR 19871119
076 KALITOVSKA Lesya UKR 19880213
Final
1 54 GBR 1:10.355(1)  2:15.864(1) 3:22.618 53.302
1:05.509(1) 1:06.754(1)
022 KING Danielle GBR 19901121
024 ROWSELL Joanna GBR 19881205
026 TROTT Laura GBR 19920424
2 5 GER 1:11.117(2)  2:18.983(2) 3:29.596 51.528
1:07.866(2) 1:10.613(2)
028 BECKER Charlotte GER 19830519
029 BRENNAUER Lisa GER 19880608
031 SANDIG Madeleine GER 19830812
Results by Phoenix Sports Technology - Timing by DomTel
Hosted by the Apeldoorn Velodrome
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Résultats / Results

Women 25km Points Race Final
100 Laps / 10 Sprints, sprint every 10 Laps

RangDossard NOM Prenom Pays Pts Tours
RANK BIB NAME NAT POINTS LAPS
1. 069 ROMANYUTA Evgeniya RUS 1esso122 19 0 5
2 061 PAWLOWSKA Katarzyna POL 19820816 14 0 18
3 09 MACHACOVA Jarmila CZE 19860100 13 0 1
4. 07 PAPKO Aksana BLR 19881116 10 0 17
5. 031 SANDIG Madeleine GER 19830812 8 0 2
6 072 WOLFER Andrea SUI 19871216 7 0 4
7 057 PIETERS Amy NED 19910601 5 0 3
8. 03 DRUYTS Kelly BEL 1ssstoer 5 0 6
9. 022 KING Danielle GBR 19901121 5 0 8
10. 04 POLSPOEL Maaike BEL 19890328 5 0 21
11. 039 CECCHINI Elena ITA 19920525 3 0 10
12. 054 VAN DER KAMP Laura NED 1920724 3 0 12
13. 073 PAVLENDOVA Alzbeta SVK 19900206 2 0 7
14. 077 NAGIRNAYA Anna UKR 19880030 2 0 11
15. 015 RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ Gloria ESP 19920308 2 0 14
16. 016 USABIAGA BALERDI Ana ESP 19000119 1 0 9
17. 030 POHL Stephanie GER 19871021 1 0 13
18. 050 SOSENKO Aleksandra LTU 19st0115 0 0 15
19. 066 LICHMANOVA Elena RUS 19910110 0 0 16
20. 05 DYLKO Alena BLR 19880914 0 0 19
21. 044 SCANDOLARA Valentina ITA 19900501 0 0 20
22. 059 BUJAK Eugenia POL 19890625 0 0 22
23. 049 PIKAUSKAITE Vaida LTU 19910320 -15 -1 0 DNF
24. 074 BOCHKAREVA Elizaveta UKR 19780505 0 0 0 DNS

Approved by
the College of Commissaires
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Official Results

Women's Omnium | - Flying Lap

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom Pays Time
RANK BIB NAME NAT Km/H
1 013 WILD Kirsten NED 19821015 14.697 61.237
2 02 SHARAKOVA Tatsiana BLR 19840731 14.847 60.618
3 05 OLABERRIA DORRONSORO Leire ESP 19770217 14.871 60.520
4 014 WOJTYRA Malgorzata POL 19890921 14.882 60.476
5 08 TROTT Laura GBR 19920424 14.903 60.391
6 09 BRENNAUER Lisa GER 19880608 15.028 59.888
7 01 D'HOORE Jolien BEL 19900314 15.133 59.473
8 015 ROMANYUTA Evgeniya RUS 19880122 15.249 59.020
Q 03 ZALESKA Lucie CZE 19910707 15.386 58.495
10 07 JEULAND Pascale FRA 19870602 15.630 57.582
11 012 TREBAITE Ausrine LTU 19881018 15.652 57.501
12 010 RYAN Caroline IRL 19791010 15.706 57.303
13 018 NAGIRNAYA Anna UKR 19880930 15.749 57.146
14 017 PAVLENDOVA Alzbeta SVK 19900206 16.027 56.155

Results by Phoenix Sports Technology - Timing by DomTel
Hosted by the Apeldoorn Velodrome
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Gurgpagne ™ H X
Communique #68

Official Results

Women's Omnium | - Flying Lap

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom Pays Time

RANK BIB NAME NAT Km/H
15 04 LETH Julie DEN 19920713 16.037 56.120
16 016 WOLFER Andrea SUI 19871216 16.070 56.005
417 011 TAGLIAFERRO Marta ITA 19891104 16.110 55.866
18 06 SAARELAINEN Sari FIN 19810301 17.503 51.420

Approved by
the College of Commissaires

Results by Phoenix Sports Technology - Timing by DomTel
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Résultats / Results

Women's Omnium Il - 20 km Points Race Final

80 Laps / 8 Sprints - Sprint every 10 Laps

RangDossard NOM Prenom Pays Pts Tours
RANK BIB NAME NAT POINTS LAPS
1. 07 JEULAND Pascale FRA 170602 20 1
2 012 TREBAITE Ausrine LTU 19sst018 11 0
3 05 OLABERRIA DORRONSORO Leire ESP 19770217 10 0
4. 02 SHARAKOVA Tatsiana BLR 19840731 9 0
5. 013 WILD Kirsten NED 1ss21015 8 0
6 014 WOJTYRA Malgorzata POL 19830921 8 0
7 08 TROTT Laura GBR 19920424 7 0
8. 04 LETH Julie DEN 19920713 7 0
9. 011 TAGLIAFERRO Marta ITA 10891104 5 0
10. 09 BRENNAUER Lisa GER 19880608 5 0
11. 015 ROMANYUTA Evgeniya RUS 19880122 5 0
12. 01 D'HOORE Jolien BEL 19900314 5 0
13. 010 RYAN Caroline IRL 19791010 5 0
14. 03 ZALESKA Lucie CZE 19910707 2 0
15. 017 PAVLENDOVA Alzbeta SVK 19900206 1 0
16. 018 NAGIRNAYA Anna UKR 19880930 0 0
17. 016 WOLFER Andrea SUI 19871216 0 0
18. 06 SAARELAINEN Sari FIN 1ss10301 -40 -2

Approved by
the College of Commissaires

Results by Phoenix Sports Technology - Timing by DomTel
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Official Results

Women's Omnium lll - Elimination Race

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom

RANK BIB NAME

Time:

Final Speed:
1 08 TROTT Laura GBRiss20424
2 014 WOJTYRA Malgorzata POL 19830921
3 05 OLABERRIA DORRONSORO Leire ESP 19770217
4 (01 D'HOORE Jolien BEL 19900314
5 04 LETH Julie DEN 1ss20713
6 09 BRENNAUER Lisa GERisss0s08
7 011 TAGLIAFERRO Marta ITA 1o891104
8 017 PAVLENDOVA Alzbeta SVK 19900206
9 013 WILD Kirsten NED 19821015
10 07 JEULAND Pascale FRA 1ss70602
11 03 ZALESKA Lucie CZE 19910707
12 010 RYAN Caroline IRL 1o791010
13 015 ROMANYUTA Evgeniya RUS 19880122
14 (016 WOLFER Andrea SUI 19871216
15 012 TREBAITE Ausrine LTU ressiots
16 02 SHARAKOVA Tatsiana BLR 15840731
17 018 NAGIRNAYA Anna UKRisssosso
18 (06 SAARELAINEN Sari FIN 19810301
Results by Phoenix Sports Technology - Timing by DomTel
Hosted by the Apeldoorn Velodrome
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Rang Dossard NOM Prenom

RANK BIB

1 o8

2 02

3 013

4 09

5 012

6 015

7 010
g8 018
g 07

10 05
11 014

12 o
13 o4

14 o3

Page 1 of 2

>~ Libé@éma

e 5 W

[ rp—

NAME

TROTT Laura

SHARAKOVA Tatsiana

WILD Kirsten

BRENNAUER Lisa

TREBAITE Ausrine

ROMANYUTA Evgeniya

RYAN Caroline

NAGIRNAYA Anna

JEULAND Pascale

OLABERRIA DORRONSORQO Leire

WOJTYRA Malgorzata

D'HOORE Jolien

LETH Julie

ZALESKA Lucie

2011 TRACK CYCLING

EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

21 - 23 October 2011

Communique #114

Official Results

Women's Omniun IV - 3 km Individual Pursuit

GBR 19920424

BLR 19840731

NED 19821015

GER 19880608

LTU 19881018

RUS 19880122

IRL 19791010

UKR 19880930

FRA 19870602

ESP 19770217

POL 19890921

BEL 19900314

DEN 19920713

CZE 19910707

1:14.233(3)

1:13.846(2)

1:14.573(5)

1:13.094(1)

1:14.314(4)

1:15.142(6)

1:17.570(11)

1:16.220(7)

1:18.214(13)

1:17.499(10)

1:16.428(8)

1:16.448(9)

1:17.973(12)

1:19.180(16)

2K
1K->2K

2:24.862(1)
1:10.629(1)

2:25.095(2)
1:11.249(2)

2:26.076(4)
1:11.503(3)

2:25.432(3)
1:12.338(4)

2:28.922(6)
1:14.608(8)

2:28.853(5)
1:13.711(6)

2:30.950(7)
1:13.380(5)

2:31.040(8)
1:14.820(9)

2:33.276(12)
1:15.062(10)

2:31.495(9)
1:13.996(7)

2:33.155(11)
1:16.727(12)

2:32.287(10)
1:15.839(11)

2:35.463(13)
1:17.490(13)

2:38.360(14)
1:19.180(15)

Uaek

Ll

fhion S . %
furopdgane © K

3K
2K->3K

3:36.377(1)
1:11.515(1)

3:37.617(2)
1:12.522(2)
3:39.343(3)
1:13.267(3)

3:39.689(4)
1:14.257(5)
3:44.524(5)
1:15.602(8)

3:44.661(6)
1:15.808(9)
3:45.030(7)
1:14.080(4)

3:46.250(8)
1:15.210(7)
3:48.266(9)
1:14.990(6)

3:48.313(10)
1:16.818(13)
3:49.317(11)
1:16.162(10)
3:49.496(12)
1:17.209(14)
3:51.988(13)
1:16.525(12)

3:54.840(14)
1:16.480(11)

Results by Phoenix Sports Technology - Timing by DomTel

10/23/2011 14:44:44

S

A Apeldoorn
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Hosted by the Apeldoorn Velodrome

3:36.377

3:37.617

3:39.343

3:39.689

3:44.524

3:44.661

3:45.030

3:46.250

3:48.266

3:48.313

3:49.317

3:49.496

3:51.988

3:54.840

49.913

49.628

49.238

49.160

48.102

48.072

47.994

47.735

47.313

47.303

47.096

47.060

46.554

45.989
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Communique #114

Official Results

Women's Omniun IV - 3 km Individual Pursuit

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom 2K 3K

RANK BIB NAME 1K->2K ALCHC]

15 011 TAGLIAFERRO Marta ITA 19891104 1:20.990(17) 2:39.049(15) 3:57.194(15) 3:57.194 45532
1:18.059(14)  1:18.145(15)

16 016 WOLFER Andrea SUI 19871216 1:18.930(14) 2:40.960(16) 4:02.540(16) 4:02.540 44.529
1:22.030(17) 1:21.580(17)

17 017 PAVLENDOVA Alzbeta SVK 19900206 1:19.010(15) 2:42.070(17) 4:02.710(17) 4:02.710 44.498
1:23.060(18) 1:20.640(16)

18 06 SAARELAINEN Sari FIN 19810301 1:21.460(18) 2:43.350(18) 4:05.100(18) 4:05.100 44.064
1:21.890(16) 1:21.750(18)

Approved by
the College of Commissaires

Results by Phoenix Sports Technology - Timing by DomTel
Hosted by the Apeldoorn Velodrome
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Official Results

Women's Omnium V - 10 km Scratch Race Final

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom

RANK BIB NAME

Time: 12:57.766

Women Scratch Race Speed: 46.286 km/h

1 01 D'HOORE Jolien BEL 1ss00314

2 015 ROMANYUTA Evgeniya RUS 19880122

3 (02 SHARAKOVA Tatsiana BLR 1ss40731

4 (012 TREBAITE Ausrine LTU ressro1s

5 016 WOLFER Andrea SUI 1es7iz1e

6 013 WILD Kirsten NED 1ss21015 1 lap(s)

7 014 WOJTYRA Malgorzata POL 19890921 1 lap(s)

8 011 TAGLIAFERRO Marta ITA 19891104 1 lap(s)

9 (03 ZALESKA Lucie CZE 19910707 1 lap(s)
10 08 TROTT Laura GBRuioo20424 1 lap(s)
11 07 JEULAND Pascale FRA 19570602 1 lap(s)
12 05 OLABERRIA DORRONSORO Leire ESP 1s770217 1 lap(s)
13 (09 BRENNAUER Lisa GER9880608 1 lap(s)
14 017 PAVLENDOVA Alzbeta SVK 19900208 1 lap(s)
15 04 LETH Julie DEN 19920713 1 lap(s)
16 018 NAGIRNAYA Anna UKRuisssosso 1 lap(s)
17 010 RYAN Caroline IRL 19791010 1 lap(s)
18 06 SAARELAINEN Sari FIN 1sst0s01 1 lap(s)

Results by Phoenix Sports Technology - Timing by DomTel
Hosted by the Apeldoorn Velodrome
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Official Results

Women Omnium 500m TT Final

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom Pays Time
RANK BIB NAME NAT Km/H
1 08 TROTT Laura GBR 19920424 35.559 50.620
2 02 SHARAKOVA Tatsiana BLR 19840731 35.732 50.375
3 014 WOJTYRA Malgorzata POL 19890921 35.904 50.134
4 015 ROMANYUTA Evgeniya RUS 19880122 36.470 49.356
5 01 D'HOORE Jolien BEL 19900314 36.647 49.117
6 09 BRENNAUER Lisa GER 19880608 36.705 49.040
7 012 TREBAITE Ausrine LTU 19881018 37.176 48.418
8 013 WILD Kirsten NED 19821015 37.244 48.330
Q 03 ZALESKA Lucie CZE 19910707 37.485 48.019
10 05 OLABERRIA DORRONSORO Leire ESP 19770217 38.337 46.952
11 07 JEULAND Pascale FRA 19870602 38.349 46.937
12 010 RYAN Caroline IRL 19791010 38.438 46.829
13 04 LETH Julie DEN 19920713 38.789 46.405
14 018 NAGIRNAYA Anna UKR 19880930 38.971 46.188

Results by Phoenix Sports Technology - Timing by DomTel
Hosted by the Apeldoorn Velodrome
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Official Results

Women Omnium 500m TT Final

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom Pays Time

RANK BIB NAME NAT Km/H
15 017 PAVLENDOVA Alzbeta SVK 19900206 39.068 46.074
16 016 WOLFER Andrea SUI 19871216 39.129 46.002
17 o TAGLIAFERRO Marta ITA 19891104 39.258 45.851

Approved by
the College of Commissaires

Results by Phoenix Sports Technology - Timing by DomTel
Hosted by the Apeldoorn Velodrome
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Official Résultats / Results

Rang Dos NOM

RANKBIB NAME

2011 TRACK CYCLING

21 - 23 Octobar 2011

Communique #137

Women's Omnium

Ville
HOMETOWN

EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

HE
IN,
M:

b

&

!
.

PR

1 08 TROTT Laura GBR 19920424
5 7 1 1 10 1 25
2 02 SHARAKOVA Tatsiana BLR 19840731
2 4 16 2 3 2 29
3 013 WILD Kirsten NED 19821015
1 5 9 3 6 8 32
4 014 WOJTYRA Malgorzata POL 19890921
4 6 2 11 7 3 33
5 01 D'HOORE Jolien BEL 19900314
41
7 12 4 12 1 5
6 05 OLABERRIA DORRONSORO LeireESP 19770217
3 3 3 10 12 10 H
7 015 ROMANYUTA Evgeniya RUS 19880122
8 11 13 6 5 4 44
8 012 TREBAITE Ausrine LTU 19881018
44
11 2 15 5 4 7
9 09 BRENNAUER Lisa GER 19880608
6 10 6 4 13 6 45
07 JEULAND Pascale FRA 19870602
i 52
i 1 10 9 11 11
03 ZALESKA Lucie CZE 19910707
1 66
9 14 11 14 9 9
04 LETH Julie DEN 19920713
15 8 5 13 15 13
010 RYAN Caroline IRL 19791010
13 73
12 13 12 7 17 12
011 TAGLIAFERRO Marta ITA 19891104
14 73
17 9 7 15 8 17
017 PAVLENDOVA Alzbeta SVK 19900206
14 15 8 17 14 15
018 NAGIRNAYA Anna UKR 19880930
16 84
13 16 17 8 16 14

1of2 10/23/2011 18:53:18

Results by Phoenix Sports Technology - Timing by DomTel
Hosted by the Apeldoorn Velodrome
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Official Résultats / Results

Women's Omnium

Rang Dos NOM Ville
RANK BIB NAME HOMETOWN
PR
016 WOLFER Andrea SUI 19871216
17 84
16 17 14 16 5 16
06 SAARELAINEN Sari FIN 19810301
g 18 36 18 18 18 108

Approved by
the College of Commissaires

Results by Phoenix Sports Technology - Timing by DomTel
Hosted by the Apeldoorn Velodrome
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